
FEE REMITTANCE
2021-2022 Please mail forms to:

Ballard Administration Office

Attention: Registrar

Parent Name: 509 N Main Ave

Huxley, IA 50124

Amount                                             
per student

PK-5 $40                        
6-12 $55

HS only                                       
$2

Grade 12                                             
$10

Child's Name Grade
Lunch 

Account
Textbook 

Fee
Parking 
Sticker

Diploma 
Cover

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Total Amount Paid: If approved for a partial fee waiver:

Textbook Fees are reduced to PK-5 $14 / 6-12 $20

Please make all checks payable to Ballard Community School District.

Online payments are available from the Ballard website under the Parents menu and in Campus Parent Portal


